

BID 16-11 TABULATION

2016 Concrete Street Rehab Project, CWF16-100-17 BID TAB				Engineer Estimate	Duke Construction Company		McGrath Concrete Construction		Freeman Paving LLC	
ESTIMATED QUANTITIES						Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price
Pay Item	Description	Unit	Project Totals							
200.1	SITE PREP & MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 5%)	LS	1		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
203.3-C	REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE	SY	2,863		\$9.00	\$25,767.00	\$20.00	\$57,260.00	\$10.00	\$28,630.00
203.4	UNCLASSIFIED STREET EXCAVATION	CY	285		\$11.00	\$3,135.00	\$20.00	\$5,700.00	\$12.00	\$3,420.00
301.5	6" FLEX BASE (GRADE 2)	SY	2,780		\$11.00	\$30,580.00	\$20.00	\$55,600.00	\$12.00	\$33,360.00
303-8	8" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	3,495		\$56.00	\$195,720.00	\$50.00	\$174,750.00	\$75.00	\$262,125.00
305.1	CONCRETE CURB (MONOLITHIC)	LF	1,280		\$24.00	\$30,720.00	\$8.00	\$10,240.00	\$25.00	\$32,000.00
801	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Base Bid Total				\$390,000.00	\$310,922.00		\$314,550.00		\$379,535.00	